ESTIA air to water
heatpumps 2021
Simplify your water-life …
Claus Wackerbauer
Product Manager
Markus Pichler
Technical Director
ESTIA R410A & R32

AIO – All In One
HWT-601F21SM3W-E 3 kW / 1 Zone HWT-401, 601
HWT-601F21ST6W-E 6 kW / 1 Zone HWT-401, 601
HWT-1101F21ST6W-E 6 kW / 1 Zone HWT-801, 1101
HWT-1101F21MT6W-E 6 kW / 2 Zones HWT-801, 1101
HWT-1101F21ST9W-E 9 kW / 1 Zone HWT-801, 1101
HWT-1101F21MT9W-E 9 kW / 2 Zones HWT-801, 1101
Poland
ESTIA R410A
 Line-up R410A, Split STANDARD – made in Japan
Japan
ESTIA Split Standard
 Types & Models
Outdoor unit P nom. (h) kW Power supply
HWS-1105H8-E 11,20 3-ph
HWS-1405H(8)-E 14,00 1-ph (3-ph)
HWS-1605H8-E 16,00 3-ph
Hydrobox BU-heater kW Fits to:
HWS-1405XWH*-E *M3/T6/T9 HWS 1105, 1405, 1605
Japan
ESTIA R410A
 Line-up R410A, Split HIPOWER – made in Japan
Japan
1ph / 3ph 1ph / 3ph
ESTIA Split Hipower
 Types & Models
Outdoor unit P nom. (h) kW Power supply
HWS-P805H(8)R-E 8,00 1-ph (3-ph)
HWS-P1105H(8)R-E 11,20 1-ph (3-ph)
HWS-P1405H8R-E 14,00 3-ph
Hydrobox BU-heater kW Fits to:
HWS-P805XWH*-E *M3/T6/T9 HWS-P805
HWS-P1105XWH*-E *M3/T6/T9 HWS P1105, P1405
 Maximum supply temperature +60℃

❷ Safe operation down to -25°C outdoor temperature
❸ Steady leaving water temperature up to +65°C
❹ Wide range of control options, including
2nd Remote, WiFi, Modbus, KNX, 0-10 Volt.
❺ Choice of 1- or 2-Zone for AIO indoor unit
ESTIA air to water
heatpumps 2021
Simplify your water-life …
Claus Wackerbauer
Product Manager
Markus Pichler
Technical Director
ESTIA mono DHW
Flexible „set & forget comfort“ for Domestic Hot Water preparation
model type tank (Ltr.) design / variants
HWS-G1901CNMR-E 190
standard version
HWS-G2601CNMR-E 260
HWS-G1901CNRR-E 190
variant water connection position
HWS-G2601CNRR-E 260
HWS-G1901CNXR-E 190
+ deluxe PCB
HWS-G2601CNXR-E 260
HWS-G1901ENXR-E 190
+ deluxe PCB + HEX
HWS-G2601ENXR-E 260
ESTIA mono DHW
Basics!
2 Versions: 190 Ltr. & 260 Ltr.
Water temperature from +50 to +65°C